
2022 Fall Rec Team Listing

Color Sponsor Coach Phone Number Email Address Signature Gloves Goalie Sh
Columbia Hunt Brothers, Inc. Samantha Garnes 937-902-9733 smb.garnes@gmail.com N/A N/A

Melon Kiwanis Jeffrey Jacobsen 813-707-3671 jeffrey.jacobsen@lwcharterschools.com N/A N/A
Cobalt Breakfast Rotary of LW Fed-D'jona 863-608-6796 rubylefevre1@gmail.com N/A N/A
Gold Petersen Industries, Inc. Arianna Rodriguez/Manning 954-999-6503 arianna221997@gmail.com N/A N/A

Neon Yellow Polk Real Estate, LLC Cheryl Bossarte Michael Claypool 803-448-4473 claypool.mk@gmail.com N/A N/A
Kelly Green Ewing Blackwelder & Duce Heather Romanosky 321-431-2471 heather.romanosky@lwcharterschools.com N/A N/A
Columbia Lilly & Brown, PA Jenilee Coconato 863-605-1275 bwcoconato@gmail.com N/A N/A

Purple Bond Clinic Tim Daly 863-412-9726 tbonedaly51@gmail.com N/A N/A
Lime Daniel Mullins Trucking Sam Terry 360-991-1134 samuelleeterry@gmail.com N/A N/A
Melon Earth Materials Holding, LLC Michael Brewner 863-605-4912 brewner12@aol.com N/A N/A
Red Britts Land Clearing, Inc. David Paez 863-223-6566 carmen.billante@gmail.com N/A N/A

Orange Blue Thumb Pool Care Julie Huggins/McKeeman 240-285-8758 julie.e.fowler@gmail.com N/A N/A
Black First Baptist Church of LW Asia Smith 863-978-8791 asiacsmith7@gmail.com N/A N/A
Cobalt Weikert Ford Jordan Tipton/McLean 863-241-0647 brandy.bowlin1@gmail.com N/A N/A
Silver Rotary on the Ridge Israel Munoz/Hendrickson 863-241-5906 imnzjr@gmail.com N/A N/A
Navy Brewer Sales & Service Brinsley DeCotis 863-232-9264 brinsleyhouk@yahoo.com N/A N/A
Mint Johnson's Dental Lab Jonathon Johnson 863-528-7830 amberlovejohnson@gmail.com N/A N/A

Turquiose Jahna Chiropractic Sam Terry 360-991-1134 samuelleeterry@gmail.com N/A N/A
Neon Blue Sequoia Mark Keever 225-241-1245 mgkeever@gmail.com N/A N/A

Purple Pat Cain Wealth Solutions Ryan Buskirk 863-307-0505 rtbuskirk@gmail.com N/A N/A
Flamingo Highland Sand Denielle Fields 863-455-2280 Dfields@risimaging.com N/A N/A
Maroon Action Signs Kyle Albritton 863-528-4527 ktalbritton@gmail.com N/A N/A

Red Weaver Loveless Law Amy Tully 863-225-1802 jamesatully@gmail.com N/A N/A
Orange Citizens Bank & Trust Richena Johnson 863-855-0296 richenam88@gmail.com N/A N/A
Black Mountain Lake Community Service, Inc. John Smith 863-698-2494 jbradsmith83@gmail.com N/A N/A
Silver McKeon Chiropractic Stephanie Hurst/Reeves 863-215-5546 babysis129@icloud.com N/A N/A

Neon Yellow Tire Barn of Lake Wales Callie Church 863-514-7927 callie.church08@gmail.com N/A N/A
Kelly Green Bentley Brothers Todd Stewart 863-287-1577 stewartproperty@yahoo.com N/A N/A

Bronze Peterson & Myers, PA Wendy Merson 863-604-1025 wmerson@gmail.com  
Cobalt Lake Wales Family Restaurant Javier Cachola 787-564-1024 jcachola14@yahoo.com
Red Navarro Medical Adam Bustos 863-232-2411 ASHLEYPAYTON12@YAHOO.COM

Lemon Yellow Bond Clinic Kyle Albritton 863-528-4527 ktalbritton@gmail.com
Columbia Charm City Seafood Nik Minadakis 443-600-1789 jimmysseafoodexpress@gmail.com 
Orange Dyer Kia Tomas Aquilar 863-528-1713 telvablsu@hotmail.com 
Purple Bond Clinic Jorge Flores 863-430-4784 bustos.flores1980@gmail.com

Turquiose Ridgeview Mortgage Yuridia Aguilar 863-978-3933 Yurimex77@hotmail.com
Lime Lake Wales Family Restaurant Kevin Hall 863-605-4041 kehall1@comcast.net

Neon Blue Ridge Energy Savers Samantha Garnes 937-902-9733 smb.garnes@gmail.com
Cobalt Weikert Ford Jim Tully 863-225-1802 jamesatully@gmail.com 
Navy Patton Tire Manny Roman 913-668-9640 xp3nd3j0@gmail.com

Orange iTint Professional Glass Tinting Josh Reeves/Jeremy Waters 863-978-6024 itintfl@outlook.com
Neon Yellow NO TEAM

Mint SouthState Bank Andres Rojas 863-978-9808 coachrojas@hotmail.com
Columbia Dykxhoorn Law, P.A. Judith Sanchez 863-241-7916 judithsanchez.js@gmail.com
Turquiose Casual Way Mortgage Cory Sullins 336-608-9228 coryannjohnson@gmail.com

Melon Bunting, Trip & Ingley Petersen/Martinez 863-978-8191 ksi.petersen@gmail.com
Silver Capo Security Gio Fazzini 863-528-5943 coachgio6@gmail.com
White Charm City Seafood Nik Minidakis 443-600-1789 jimmysseafoodexpress@gmail.com 

Neon Yellow Lilly & Brown, PA Angel Valdez 863-257-4952 valdezaraceli88@gmail.com
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Hot Pink Dyer Chevrolet Katie Heter/Kim Grondin 517-812-4662 Katherine.heter@polk-fl.net 
Kelly Green Petersen Industries, Inc. Alberto Gutierrez 863-241-5073 a.gutierrez.ag32@gmail.com 
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